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Lee, Laurie

From: Matt Williams <chatabc1@att.net>
Sent: Friday, May 08, 2015 9:33 AM
To: Lee, Laurie
Subject: FW: Approved Agenda Item
Attachments: Chatham County Gov Travel Policy.pdf

Laurie, 
See below the approval from the Board of Commissioners regarding the ABC Travel Policy as required by House Bill 1717. I have 
attached a copy for your records, please advise if you need any further information. 
Regards, 
 
Matt Williams 
GM Chatham Co. ABC 
(919) 942‐1142 
 

 
Begin forwarded message: 

From: Walter Harris <wfharris67@gmail.com> 
Date: April 21, 2015 at 12:15:38 PM EDT 
To: Matt Williams <mwilliams104@centurylink.net>, Debby Oldham 
<doldham@leecountync.gov>,  Joe McEvoy <Elkhurst@yahoo.com>, millerheat@embarqmail.com, 
ed.mclaurin@embarqmail.com,  FAYE WARD <WARDCPA@earthlink.net> 
Subject: Fwd: Approved Agenda Item 

Ms. O, Please include on the agenda so the minutes reflect.  Matt, please let the ABC Commission 
offices know of the approval as well. 
Thanks, 
Walter 
---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Lindsay Ray <lindsay.ray@chathamnc.org> 
Date: Tue, Apr 21, 2015 at 8:56 AM 
Subject: Approved Agenda Item 
To: "Walter Harris (wfharris67@gmail.com)" <wfharris67@gmail.com>, Vicki McConnell 
<vicki.mcconnell@chathamnc.org> 
Cc: Lindsay Ray <lindsay.ray@chathamnc.org>, Lisa Gentri <lisa.gentri@chathamnc.org> 

Walter, 

  

The Board of Commissioners approved the following item on the Consent Agenda at the 
04.20.2015 BOC Meeting: 

  

15-1198 Vote on an annual request to approve the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board’s (ABC) 
travel policy as required by House Bill 1717. 
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Please let me know if you have any questions. 

  

Sincerely, 

  

Lindsay 

  

Lindsay K. Ray 

Clerk to the Board 

Chatham County 

PO Box 1809 

Pittsboro, NC 27312 

919.545.8302 Office 

919.542.8272 Fax 

lindsay.ray@chathamnc.org 

  

”Go the extra mile.  It’s never crowded.” – Author Unknown 

  

In keeping with the NC Public Records Law, e-mails, including attachments, may be released to others upon 
request for inspection and copying. 

  

 


